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The menu of Waffle House from Wake Forest includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $7.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Waffle House:
which customer service of amazing. we arrived at the opposite at 15 o'clock and we were hungry. it was the only
place open. we were greeted with a smile and tedious reception from the server and the chef. they were so
attentive to my needs. | shared my eier allergy and black allergy. he ensured that no other things were prepared
with me. very rarely are the people sincere. thank you for being such a blessing read more. What User doesn't
like about Waffle House:

The food is great!!!! The problem is you can't call in for take out and | like the country ham but can't find a way to
put it on my order online. | need to be able to substitute it on my all-star breakfast. read more. Should you wish to
sample delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, then Waffle House in Wake Forest is the ideal place
for you, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this eatery is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive diversity
of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. In case you want to have breakfast, a
versatile brunch is offered to you, You can also discover delicious South American cuisine on the menu.
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Wafle House Menu

Sauces

KETCHUP

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Beverages

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST

Chickien

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED CHICKEN

$2.6

$2.6

{unch & Dinner Specialties

CHICKEN MELT HASHBROWN
BOWL

CHEESESTEAK MELT HASHBROWN

BOWL

Breakfast

BACON EGG CHEESE
HASHBROWN BOWL

HAM EGG CHEESE HASHBROWN
BOWL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
HASHBROWN BOWL

ANGUS QUARTER DELUXE PLATE

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
SAUSAGE

JALAPENOS
BACON

$9.9

$9.9

$9.9

$9.9

$9.9

$7.4

$3.8

$3.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-23:59
Tuesday 00:00-23:59
Wednesday 00:00-23:59
Thursday 00:00-23:59
Friday 00:00-23:59
Saturday 00:00-23:59
Sunday 00:00-23:59
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